
2015 Atlantic Championships
3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

1 Alexandru Tita NB 5.6 15.234 1 15.0 14.967 1 5.0 14.234 1 5.0 13.734 8 5.3 14.600 1 15.0 14.367 2 50.9 87.136 1 

49 Zion Ash Nova Scotia 4.3 13.334 11-T 14.5 14.067 2 5.0 13.900 3 5.0 14.034 3-T 5.3 13.600 10 15.0 14.534 1 49.1 83.469 2 

3 William Carmichael NB 5.6 14.834 2 14.5 14.034 3 5.0 14.100 2 5.0 12.800 17 5.0 13.667 7-T 15.0 13.767 11 50.1 83.202 3 

51 Gabriel Kierstead Nova Scotia 5.0 13.367 10 14.5 13.767 6 5.0 13.767 5 5.0 13.867 5 5.3 13.934 4-T 15.0 14.267 5 49.8 82.969 4 

2 Jonathan Lambropoulos NB 5.3 14.300 4 14.5 13.867 4 5.0 12.634 11-T 5.0 14.067 2 5.0 13.667 7-T 15.0 14.067 7 49.8 82.602 5 

50 Bruce Murray Nova Scotia 5.0 13.267 13 14.5 13.800 5 5.0 13.800 4 5.0 13.067 16 5.3 13.934 4-T 15.0 14.300 3-T 49.8 82.168 6 

47 Zachary Whyte Nova Scotia 5.6 14.334 3 14.5 13.467 8-T 5.0 13.134 9 5.0 13.234 15 5.0 13.634 9 15.0 14.300 3-T 50.1 82.103 7 

5 Miles Perry NB 5.0 13.700 7 14.5 12.367 14 5.0 13.534 7 5.0 13.800 6-T 5.3 14.034 2 15.0 13.900 10 49.8 81.335 8 

4 Davis Bragdon NB 5.3 14.167 5 14.5 11.967 17 5.0 13.467 8 5.0 13.634 10 5.0 13.734 6 15.0 14.100 6 49.8 81.069 9 

48 Caydyn Melchiorre Nova Scotia 5.3 14.100 6 14.5 12.334 15 5.0 12.634 11-T 5.0 14.034 3-T 5.3 14.000 3 15.0 13.934 9 50.1 81.036 10 

52 Gabriel Saulnier-Gallant Nova Scotia 5.0 13.000 15 14.5 13.700 7 5.0 12.900 10 5.0 13.667 9 5.0 13.300 12 15.0 14.034 8 49.5 80.601 11 

72 Jaycob Frank PEI 5.3 12.967 16 14.5 13.300 10 5.0 12.600 14 5.0 13.800 6-T 5.0 13.067 14 15.0 13.367 12 49.8 79.101 12 

6 Ki Guest NB 5.0 13.567 8 14.5 12.967 11 5.0 12.467 15 5.0 13.434 13 5.0 13.134 13 15.0 13.300 13 49.5 78.869 13 

73 Ryan Dwyer PEI 5.0 13.134 14 14.5 12.500 12 5.0 13.567 6 5.0 13.367 14 5.0 13.567 11 15.0 12.634 16 49.5 78.769 14 

33 Finley MacLean NL 5.0 13.334 11-T 14.5 13.467 8-T 5.0 12.300 17 5.0 14.167 1 5.0 12.300 17 15.0 11.834 17 49.5 77.402 15 

32 Chris Dyer NL 5.0 13.500 9 14.5 12.000 16 5.0 12.634 11-T 5.0 13.600 11 5.0 12.867 15 15.0 12.767 14 49.5 77.368 16 

46 Cole Pryor NL 5.0 12.800 17 14.5 12.434 13 5.0 12.367 16 5.0 13.534 12 4.3 12.367 16 15.0 12.734 15 48.8 76.236 17 

All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

Session 3: LEVEL 1 (U10)

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Level 1 U10

SESSION 3 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

55 Henry Keefe Nova Scotia 5.0 12.834 13 15.0 14.734 1 5.0 13.934 1 5.0 13.867 7 5.3 14.400 1 15.0 14.100 3-T 50.3 83.869 1 

8 Jonathan Arsenault NB 5.0 13.300 6-T 14.5 13.300 3 5.0 13.234 5 5.0 13.967 5 5.0 13.967 4 15.0 14.367 2 49.5 82.135 2 

35 Daniel Jennings NL 5.3 13.567 4 14.5 13.434 2 5.0 13.534 2 5.0 13.734 9 5.3 13.834 6 15.0 13.900 6-T 50.1 82.003 3 

76 Jack Warren PEI 5.0 13.734 3 14.5 12.734 6 5.0 13.334 4 5.0 13.934 6 5.0 13.434 10 15.0 14.067 5 49.5 81.237 4 

74 Jago Sabine PEI 5.0 12.967 11 14.5 12.500 7 5.0 13.034 8 5.0 14.000 4 5.0 13.867 5 15.0 14.534 1 49.5 80.902 5 

34 Ryan Jenkins NL 5.3 14.100 2 14.5 12.367 8 5.0 13.400 3 5.0 13.500 12 5.0 13.534 9 15.0 13.667 10 49.8 80.568 6 

9 Austin Brennan NB 5.0 13.300 6-T 14.5 13.034 5 5.0 11.667 14 5.0 14.334 1 5.0 13.667 8 15.0 14.100 3-T 49.5 80.102 7 

77 Gabriel Ing PEI 5.0 12.867 12 14.5 12.200 9-T 5.0 12.700 11 5.0 14.234 2 5.3 14.134 2 15.0 13.834 8 49.8 79.969 8 

53 Thomas Chartrain-Lawton Nova Scotia 5.0 13.067 9 14.5 12.167 11 5.0 13.067 7 5.0 13.367 13 5.0 13.267 11 15.0 13.800 9 49.5 78.735 9 

75 Leland Morgan PEI 5.0 13.167 8 14.5 10.834 12 5.0 13.134 6 5.0 13.667 11 5.0 13.734 7 15.0 13.900 6-T 49.5 78.436 10 

10 Dominic Lavoie NB 5.0 13.000 10 14.5 12.200 9-T 5.0 12.834 9 5.0 13.767 8 5.0 13.134 12 15.0 13.267 11 49.5 78.202 11 

11 Alex Smith NB 5.0 13.467 5 14.5 13.234 4 5.0 12.534 12-T 5.0 13.234 14 5.0 12.634 14 15.0 12.100 14 49.5 77.203 12 

12 Korab Shabani NB 5.3 14.134 1 14.5 10.100 14 5.0 12.534 12-T 5.0 14.167 3 5.0 13.067 13 15.0 12.367 13 49.8 76.369 13 

54 Daniel Atherton Nova Scotia 5.0 12.600 14 11.5 10.300 13 5.0 12.767 10 5.0 13.700 10 5.3 14.034 3 13.0 12.400 12 44.8 75.801 14 

Session 3: LEVEL 1 UNDER 12

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

Level 1 U12

SESSION 3 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

 © 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

9:16 PM

2015-04-25



2015 Atlantic Championships
2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

58 Aydan Brown Nova Scotia 5.0 13.034 4 14.5 13.700 2 15.0 13.834 2 15.0 13.234 6 5.3 13.800 1-T 15.0 14.400 1 69.8 82.002 1 

36 Spencer Scott NL 5.0 13.834 1 14.5 13.134 4 15.0 13.300 3-T 15.0 13.300 5 5.6 13.800 1-T 15.0 14.167 3 70.1 81.535 2 

57 Adrian Shields Nova Scotia 5.3 13.334 2 14.5 13.200 3 15.0 14.034 1 15.0 13.534 3 5.3 13.534 3 15.0 13.667 5 70.1 81.303 3 

56 Daniel Brownell Nova Scotia 5.0 13.267 3 14.5 14.034 1 15.0 13.200 5 15.0 13.467 4 5.0 13.067 5 15.0 14.200 2 69.5 81.235 4 

78 Cameron Davis PEI 5.0 12.967 5 14.5 11.834 5-T 15.0 13.300 3-T 15.0 13.734 1 5.3 13.500 4 15.0 13.900 4 69.8 79.235 5 

37 Noah Lacour - Thistle NL 5.0 12.734 6 14.5 11.834 5-T 15.0 12.634 6 15.0 13.634 2 5.0 10.834 7 15.0 13.567 6 69.5 75.237 6 

38 Issac Wade NL 5.0 12.400 7 14.5 7.367 7 15.0 12.167 7 15.0 12.934 7 5.0 11.700 6 15.0 11.534 7 69.5 68.102 7 

All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 1 OVER 12

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Level 1 (12+) 

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

39 Spencer Hiscock NL 5.0 12.900 1 20.5 18.100 2 15.6 14.367 1 15.0 13.234 4 5.5 14.100 1 15.0 13.034 1 76.6 85.735 1 

13 Ben Perreault NB 5.0 12.400 2 20.5 17.134 4 15.3 13.100 3 15.0 14.134 1 5.5 13.834 2 15.0 11.367 3 76.3 81.969 2 

79 Ethan Arsenault PEI 5.0 11.234 4 20.5 18.800 1 15.0 12.667 4 15.0 13.534 2-T 5.5 13.167 3 15.0 12.400 2 76.0 81.802 3 

59 Darius Hume Nova Scotia 5.0 11.300 3 20.5 17.934 3 15.3 13.367 2 15.0 13.534 2-T 0.0 8.334 4 15.0 11.267 4 70.8 75.736 4 

All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 2 UNDER 10

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Level 2 (U10) 

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

41 Tyler Gosse NL 5.0 12.267 8 20.5 18.267 2 15.6 13.334 3-T 15.0 14.034 1 5.5 14.034 1 15.0 13.534 1 76.6 85.470 1 

63 Andrew Fraser Nova Scotia 5.4 12.634 5-T 20.0 17.767 4 15.6 14.034 2 15.0 13.800 4 5.5 13.834 2 15.0 13.167 5 76.5 85.236 2 

14 Antoine Parent NB 5.0 12.934 4 20.5 18.667 1 15.6 14.134 1 15.0 13.134 10 5.0 13.134 4 15.0 12.634 6 76.1 84.637 3 

61 Tyler Doucette Nova Scotia 5.0 12.634 5-T 19.0 15.734 9 15.3 13.000 6 15.0 13.867 3 5.5 13.767 3 15.0 12.367 7 74.8 81.369 4 

62 Zachary McPhee Nova Scotia 5.0 11.834 9-T 20.5 17.634 5 15.6 12.800 7 15.0 13.634 6 5.0 12.834 5 15.0 12.267 8 76.1 81.003 5 

15 Mathis St-Laurent NB 5.4 13.700 1 20.5 16.967 8 15.3 13.334 3-T 15.0 13.467 8 2.0 9.334 9 15.0 13.367 2 73.2 80.169 6 

60 Tyler Aquino Nova Scotia 5.4 13.134 3 20.5 15.634 10 15.3 12.734 8-T 15.0 13.567 7 5.0 12.434 6 15.0 12.034 9 76.2 79.537 7 

40 Nathan Gosse NL 5.0 11.834 9-T 20.5 18.067 3 15.3 12.734 8-T 15.0 13.934 2 2.0 9.534 8 15.0 13.234 3-T 72.8 79.337 8 

42 Anderson Pritchard NL 5.0 12.300 7 20.0 17.434 6-T 15.0 12.067 10 15.0 13.767 5 0.0 8.334 10 15.0 13.234 3-T 70.0 77.136 9 

16 Jonathan Magee NB 5.0 13.200 2 20.5 17.434 6-T 15.6 13.267 5 15.0 13.434 9 3.0 10.167 7 13.0 9.467 10 72.1 76.969 10 

All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 2 UNDER 12

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Level 2 (U12) 

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

 © 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

4:09 PM

2015-04-26



2015 Atlantic Championships
5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

65 Vincent Daniel Nova Scotia 3.2 12.400 1 2.7 11.400 1 2.1 10.867 1 2.4 10.767 2 3.2 11.900 2 2.1 10.267 5-T 15.7 67.601 1 

17 Malik Martin NB 3.3 12.300 2 2.5 11.067 3 2.2 10.634 3 2.0 10.567 4-T 3.2 12.200 1 2.1 10.334 4 15.3 67.102 2 

83 Baylen Jupp PEI 3.3 11.967 4 2.5 10.667 6 2.1 10.767 2 2.0 10.267 8 3.3 11.467 4 2.1 10.434 3 15.3 65.569 3 

43 Zach Gosse NL 3.2 11.834 7 2.6 10.934 5 2.1 10.467 6 2.0 10.600 3 3.0 10.867 6 2.1 10.267 5-T 15.0 64.969 4 

44 John Hiscock NL 3.1 11.667 9 2.6 11.034 4 2.1 10.470 5 2.0 10.067 10 2.7 10.367 9 2.1 10.534 2 14.6 64.139 5 

18 Maxime Dallaire NB 3.3 11.600 10 2.3 10.034 9 2.2 9.167 11 2.0 10.567 4-T 3.1 11.500 3 2.1 9.967 8 15.0 62.835 6 

80 Trent McClure PEI 3.1 11.767 8 2.6 11.134 2 2.1 10.100 7 2.0 9.667 12 2.7 10.500 7 2.1 9.500 10-T 14.6 62.668 7 

84 Murphy MacArthur PEI 3.2 11.900 6 2.6 10.300 8 2.1 9.334 10 2.4 10.300 7 2.6 9.634 11 2.1 11.000 1 15.0 62.468 8 

82 Trent Quinn PEI 3.1 11.334 12 2.6 10.400 7 2.1 9.867 8-T 2.0 9.900 11 3.1 10.467 8 2.1 9.334 12 15.0 61.302 9 

66 Samuel Trenholm Nova Scotia 3.1 12.167 3 2.3 6.667 12 2.1 10.500 4 2.8 10.900 1 2.6 10.334 10 2.1 10.200 7 15.0 60.768 10 

45 Joshua Hansen-Robitscheck NL 3.1 11.434 11 2.2 8.200 11 2.1 9.867 8-T 2.0 10.200 9 3.1 11.067 5 2.0 9.500 10-T 14.5 60.268 11 

64 Matthew Sampson Nova Scotia 3.3 11.934 5 2.4 8.700 10 2.0 8.467 12 2.0 10.334 6 2.5 8.400 12 2.0 9.634 9 14.2 57.469 12 

LEVEL 3 UNDER 13

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

Level 3 U13

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

71 Alexander Miller Nova Scotia 3.1 12.067 4 2.8 10.400 5 2.1 10.800 1 2.0 11.000 2 3.1 12.400 1 2.1 11.334 2 15.2 68.001 1 

69 Brady Kennedy Nova Scotia 3.4 12.267 3 2.3 9.700 7 2.1 10.434 3 2.8 11.134 1 2.6 11.600 4 2.7 11.800 1 15.9 66.935 2 

68 Isaiah Jarvis Nova Scotia 3.1 11.767 7 2.6 11.167 2 2.1 10.734 2 2.0 10.167 7-T 3.2 11.634 2-T 2.7 10.700 4 15.7 66.169 3 

85 Simon Burns PEI 3.1 12.000 5 2.3 9.300 9 2.1 10.334 4 2.0 10.200 6 2.7 11.634 2-T 2.1 10.267 6 14.3 63.735 4 

19 Olivier Robichaud New Brunswick 2.8 11.234 11 2.6 10.900 3 2.2 9.467 8 2.0 10.167 7-T 2.6 11.467 5 2.1 9.967 9 14.3 63.202 5 

21 Thomas Petersen New Brunswick 3.4 12.334 2 2.6 9.667 8 2.2 9.900 7 2.8 9.600 11 3.1 11.334 6-T 2.1 10.300 5 16.2 63.135 6 

20 Jacob Levesque New Brunswick 3.2 11.634 8-T 2.5 11.434 1 2.1 10.134 6 2.0 10.267 5 2.6 9.867 10 2.1 9.600 10 14.5 62.936 7 

23 Drake Girouard New Brunswick 3.1 11.500 10 2.5 10.567 4 2.1 9.367 9 2.0 10.767 3 2.5 9.267 11 2.1 10.100 7 14.3 61.568 8 

67 Joseph Lahey Nova Scotia 3.3 12.367 1 2.6 10.300 6 2.0 8.900 10 2.0 9.667 10 2.4 10.467 8 2.1 8.734 11 14.4 60.435 9 

22 Macayle Whyte New Brunswick 3.2 11.934 6 2.1 6.767 10 2.1 10.167 5 2.0 10.634 4 2.6 10.100 9 2.1 10.034 8 14.1 59.636 10 

70 Patrick Minehan Nova Scotia 3.2 11.634 8-T 2.0 5.467 11 1.5 8.800 11 2.0 9.800 9 2.6 11.334 6-T 2.1 10.767 3 13.4 57.802 11 

LEVEL 3 OVER 13

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 3 13+

SESSION 4 LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

89 Isaac Bourque PEI 3.5 12.267 3 2.5 10.934 1 2.3 10.767 1 2.8 11.234 1 3.6 12.000 1 2.3 10.367 2 17.0 67.569 1 

24 Ben Talbot New Brunswick 3.4 12.334 2 3.1 9.967 4 2.6 10.467 2 2.0 10.767 2-T 3.2 11.834 2 2.0 11.034 1 16.3 66.403 2 

86 Tanner Clow PEI 3.4 12.000 4 2.0 10.534 2 2.0 9.967 5 2.0 9.967 4 2.4 10.200 5 1.8 9.067 3 13.6 61.735 3 

87 Nicholas Handrahan PEI 3.8 12.634 1 1.8 7.600 5 2.3 10.200 3 2.4 10.767 2-T 3.0 10.467 4 2.0 8.700 4 15.3 60.368 4 

88 Jesse Robertson PEI 0.0 0.000 2.4 10.300 3 2.0 10.034 4 0.0 0.000 3.1 11.134 3 0.0 0.000 7.5 31.468 5 

LEVEL 4 UNDER 13

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 4 U13

SESSION 4 LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13 lm.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

27 Thomas Gautreau NB 3.5 12.167 2 3.2 12.134 1 2.6 10.500 2 2.8 11.600 1 3.5 11.734 2 2.5 10.100 1 18.1 68.235 1 

26 Antoine Gautreau NB 3.5 12.834 1 3.2 8.667 2 2.6 10.934 1 2.8 11.267 2 3.5 12.234 1 3.1 9.367 2 18.7 65.303 2 

LEVEL 5

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

LEVEL 5

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

25 Pat Talbot NB 3.5 12.134 1 3.1 10.567 1 2.5 9.600 1 2.8 10.634 1 3.6 12.667 1 2.1 10.434 1 17.6 66.036 1 

All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

Elite 4

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

ELITE 4

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships
5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics

Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

1 1

ID # Gymnast's Name Club D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk D Score Rk

28 Cameron MacMaster NB 3.9 12.300 1 3.6 11.900 1 2.3 10.767 1 3.6 12.600 1 3.4 12.334 1 2.4 10.234 1 19.2 70.135 1 

29 Liam Dalton NB 3.8 12.234 2 3.3 8.600 2 2.3 8.934 2 3.6 12.334 2 3.5 12.000 2 2.1 8.700 2 18.6 62.802 2 

OPEN

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar All Around

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f Total

OPEN

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

 © 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

5:05 PM

2015-04-26



2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 44.368 1 42.868 1 41.868 1 41.601 2 42.368 1 42.534 2 255.607 1 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 41.801 2 41.634 2 41.467 2 41.935 1 41.868 2 43.134 1 251.839 2 

Newfoundland & LabradorNewfoundland & Labrador 39.634 3 37.901 3 37.301 3 41.301 3 37.534 3 37.335 3 231.006 3 

PEI PEI 26.101 4 25.800 4 26.167 4 27.167 4 26.634 4 26.001 4 157.870 4 

GUEST GUEST

Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 UNDER 10

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

RingsPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux

Vault

TEAM LEVEL 1 U10

SESSION 3 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 UNDER 10

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

RingsPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux

Vault

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

GUEST

7 #N/A #N/A 1

New Brunswick 44.368 42.868 41.868 41.601 42.368 42.534 255.607 1 

1 Alexandru Tita NB 15.234 1 14.967 1 14.234 1 13.734 3 14.600 1 14.367 1 87.136 2

2 Jonathan Lambropoulos NB 14.300 3 13.867 3 12.634 5 14.067 1 13.667 4 14.067 3 82.602

3 William Carmichael NB 14.834 2 14.034 2 14.100 2 12.800 6 13.667 4 13.767 5 83.202

4 Davis Bragdon NB 14.167 4 11.967 6 13.467 4 13.634 4 13.734 3 14.100 2 81.069

5 Miles Perry NB 13.700 5 12.367 5 13.534 3 13.800 2 14.034 2 13.900 4 81.335

6 Ki Guest NB 13.567 6 12.967 4 12.467 6 13.434 5 13.134 6 13.300 6 78.869

Newfoundland & Labrador 39.634 37.901 37.301 41.301 37.534 37.335 231.006 3 

32 Chris Dyer NL 13.500 1 12.000 3 12.634 1 13.600 2 12.867 1 12.767 1 77.368 3

33 Finley MacLean NL 13.334 2 13.467 1 12.300 3 14.167 1 12.300 3 11.834 3 77.402

46 Cole Pryor NL 12.800 3 12.434 2 12.367 2 13.534 3 12.367 2 12.734 2 76.236

Nova Scotia 41.801 41.634 41.467 41.935 41.868 43.134 251.839 2 

47 Zachary Whyte Nova Scotia 14.334 1 13.467 5 13.134 4 13.234 5 13.634 4 14.300 2 82.103 4

48 Caydyn Melchiorre Nova Scotia 14.100 2 12.334 6 12.634 6 14.034 1 14.000 1 13.934 6 81.036

49 Zion Ash Nova Scotia 13.334 4 14.067 1 13.900 1 14.034 1 13.600 5 14.534 1 83.469

50 Bruce Murray Nova Scotia 13.267 5 13.800 2 13.800 2 13.067 6 13.934 2 14.300 2 82.168

51 Gabriel Kierstead Nova Scotia 13.367 3 13.767 3 13.767 3 13.867 3 13.934 2 14.267 4 82.969

52 Gabriel Saulnier-Gallant Nova Scotia 13.000 6 13.700 4 12.900 5 13.667 4 13.300 6 14.034 5 80.601

PEI 26.101 25.800 26.167 27.167 26.634 26.001 157.870 4 

72 Jaycob Frank PEI 12.967 2 13.300 1 12.600 2 13.800 1 13.067 2 13.367 1 79.101 5

73 Ryan Dwyer PEI 13.134 1 12.500 2 13.567 1 13.367 2 13.567 1 12.634 2 78.769

TEAM LEVEL 1 U10
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 40.901 1 39.568 1 38.602 3 42.468 1 40.768 3 41.734 2 244.041 1 

PEI PEI 39.868 2 37.434 2 39.502 2 42.168 2 41.735 1 42.501 1 243.208 2 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 38.501 3 37.201 3 39.768 1 40.934 3 41.701 2 40.300 3 238.405 3 

Newfoundland & LabradorNewfoundland & Labrador 27.667 4 25.801 4 26.934 4 27.234 4 27.368 4 27.567 4 162.571 4 

Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 UNDER 12

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

Note total

TEAM LEVEL 1 U12

SESSION 3 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12.xlsm
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 3: LEVEL 1 U10 & LEVEL 1 U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 UNDER 12

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

Note total

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

New Brunswick 40.901 39.568 38.602 42.468 40.768 41.734 244.041 1 

8 Jonathan Arsenault NB 13.300 3 13.300 1 13.234 1 13.967 3 13.967 1 14.367 1 82.135 1

9 Austin Brennan NB 13.300 3 13.034 3 11.667 5 14.334 1 13.667 2 14.100 2 80.102

10 Dominic Lavoie NB 13.000 5 12.200 4 12.834 2 13.767 4 13.134 3 13.267 3 78.202

11 Alex Smith NB 13.467 2 13.234 2 12.534 3 13.234 5 12.634 5 12.100 5 77.203

12 Korab Shabani NB 14.134 1 10.100 5 12.534 3 14.167 2 13.067 4 12.367 4 76.369

Newfoundland & Labrador 27.667 25.801 26.934 27.234 27.368 27.567 162.571 4 

34 Ryan Jenkins NL 14.100 1 12.367 2 13.400 2 13.500 2 13.534 2 13.667 2 80.568 2

35 Daniel Jennings NL 13.567 2 13.434 1 13.534 1 13.734 1 13.834 1 13.900 1 82.003

Nova Scotia 38.501 37.201 39.768 40.934 41.701 40.300 238.405 3 

53 Thomas Chartrain-Lawton Nova Scotia 13.067 1 12.167 2 13.067 2 13.367 3 13.267 3 13.800 2 78.735 3

54 Daniel Atherton Nova Scotia 12.600 3 10.300 3 12.767 3 13.700 2 14.034 2 12.400 3 75.801

55 Henry Keefe Nova Scotia 12.834 2 14.734 1 13.934 1 13.867 1 14.400 1 14.100 1 83.869

PEI 39.868 37.434 39.502 42.168 41.735 42.501 243.208 2 

74 Jago Sabine PEI 12.967 3 12.500 2 13.034 3 14.000 2 13.867 2 14.534 1 80.902 4

75 Leland Morgan PEI 13.167 2 10.834 4 13.134 2 13.667 4 13.734 3 13.900 3 78.436

76 Jack Warren PEI 13.734 1 12.734 1 13.334 1 13.934 3 13.434 4 14.067 2 81.237

77 Gabriel Ing PEI 12.867 4 12.200 3 12.700 4 14.234 1 14.134 1 13.834 4 79.969

TEAM LEVEL 1 U12
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 39.635 1 40.934 1 41.068 1 40.235 1 40.401 1 42.267 1 244.540 1 

Newfoundland & LabradorNewfoundland & Labrador 38.968 2 32.335 2 38.101 2 39.868 2 36.334 2 39.268 2 224.874 2 

PEI PEI 12.967 3 11.834 3 13.300 3 13.734 3 13.500 3 13.900 3 79.235 3 

VaultPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 OVER 12

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

Rings

TEAM LEVEL 1 12+

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm

GymScoreLite-MAG 2015

 © 2008-2015 Stu Cram / Gym-Score-Depot.ca

4:10 PM

2015-04-26



2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

VaultPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 1 OVER 12

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

Rings

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

Newfoundland & Labrador 38.968 32.335 38.101 39.868 36.334 39.268 224.874 2 

36 Spencer Scott NL 13.834 1 13.134 1 13.300 1 13.300 2 13.800 1 14.167 1 81.535 1

37 Noah Lacour - Thistle NL 12.734 2 11.834 2 12.634 2 13.634 1 10.834 3 13.567 2 75.237

38 Issac Wade NL 12.400 3 7.367 3 12.167 3 12.934 3 11.700 2 11.534 3 68.102

Nova Scotia 39.635 40.934 41.068 40.235 40.401 42.267 244.540 1 

56 Daniel Brownell Nova Scotia 13.267 2 14.034 1 13.200 3 13.467 2 13.067 3 14.200 2 81.235 2

57 Adrian Shields Nova Scotia 13.334 1 13.200 3 14.034 1 13.534 1 13.534 2 13.667 3 81.303

58 Aydan Brown Nova Scotia 13.034 3 13.700 2 13.834 2 13.234 3 13.800 1 14.400 1 82.002

PEI 12.967 11.834 13.300 13.734 13.500 13.900 79.235 7-T

78 Cameron Davis PEI 12.967 1 11.834 1 13.300 1 13.734 1 13.500 1 13.900 1 79.235 3

TEAM LEVEL 1 12+
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 38.402 2 51.135 3 39.834 2 41.301 2 40.435 1 37.801 2 248.908 1 

Newfoundland & LabradorNewfoundland & Labrador 36.401 3 53.768 1 38.135 3 41.735 1 31.902 3 40.002 1 241.943 2 

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 39.834 1 53.068 2 40.735 1 40.035 3 32.635 2 35.468 3 241.775 3 

All Around

Note total

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

Level 2 (U12)

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

TEAM LEVEL 2 U12
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 2: LEVEL 1 12+ & LEVEL 2 U10 & U12

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

All Around

Note total

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

Level 2 (U12)

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

New Brunswick 39.834 53.068 40.735 40.035 32.635 35.468 241.775 3 

14 Antoine Parent NB 12.934 3 18.667 1 14.134 1 13.134 3 13.134 1 12.634 2 84.637 1

15 Mathis St-Laurent NB 13.700 1 16.967 3 13.334 2 13.467 1 9.334 3 13.367 1 80.169

16 Jonathan Magee NB 13.200 2 17.434 2 13.267 3 13.434 2 10.167 2 9.467 3 76.969

Newfoundland & Labrador 36.401 53.768 38.135 41.735 31.902 40.002 241.943 2 

40 Nathan Gosse NL 11.834 3 18.067 2 12.734 2 13.934 2 9.534 2 13.234 2 79.337 2

41 Tyler Gosse NL 12.267 2 18.267 1 13.334 1 14.034 1 14.034 1 13.534 1 85.470

42 Anderson Pritchard NL 12.300 1 17.434 3 12.067 3 13.767 3 8.334 3 13.234 2 77.136

Nova Scotia 38.402 51.135 39.834 41.301 40.435 37.801 248.908 1 

60 Tyler Aquino Nova Scotia 13.134 1 15.634 4 12.734 4 13.567 4 12.434 4 12.034 4 79.537 3

61 Tyler Doucette Nova Scotia 12.634 2 15.734 3 13.000 2 13.867 1 13.767 2 12.367 2 81.369

62 Zachary McPhee Nova Scotia 11.834 4 17.634 2 12.800 3 13.634 3 12.834 3 12.267 3 81.003

63 Andrew Fraser Nova Scotia 12.634 2 17.767 1 14.034 1 13.800 2 13.834 1 13.167 1 85.236

TEAM LEVEL 2 U12

SESSION 2 FRIDAY LEVEL 1 12+ & ALL LEVEL 2.xlsm
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

PEI PEI 35.634 2 32.201 1 30.734 2 30.467 3 32.434 1 30.934 1 192.404 1 

Newfoundland & LabradorNewfoundland & Labrador 34.935 3 30.168 2 30.804 1 30.867 2 32.301 2 30.301 2 189.376 2 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 36.501 1 26.767 3 29.834 3 32.001 1 30.634 3 30.101 3 185.838 3 

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 23.900 4 21.101 4 19.801 4 21.134 4 23.700 4 20.301 4 129.937 4 

Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 3 UNDER 13

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

Note total

TEAM LEVEL 3 U13

SESSION 5 LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE & OPEN.xlsm
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 5: LEVEL 3 U13, LEVEL 5, ELITE 4 & OPEN

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 3 UNDER 13

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut

All Around

Note total

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

New Brunswick 23.900 21.101 19.801 21.134 23.700 20.301 129.937 4 

17 Malik Martin NB 12.300 1 11.067 1 10.634 1 10.567 1 12.200 1 10.334 1 67.102 1

18 Maxime Dallaire NB 11.600 2 10.034 2 9.167 2 10.567 1 11.500 2 9.967 2 62.835

Newfoundland & Labrador 34.935 30.168 30.804 30.867 32.301 30.301 189.376 2 

43 Zach Gosse NL 11.834 1 10.934 2 10.467 2 10.600 1 10.867 2 10.267 2 64.969 2

44 John Hiscock NL 11.667 2 11.034 1 10.470 1 10.067 3 10.367 3 10.534 1 64.139

45 Joshua Hansen-Robitscheck NL 11.434 3 8.200 3 9.867 3 10.200 2 11.067 1 9.500 3 60.268

Nova Scotia 36.501 26.767 29.834 32.001 30.634 30.101 185.838 3 

64 Matthew Sampson Nova Scotia 11.934 3 8.700 2 8.467 3 10.334 3 8.400 3 9.634 3 57.469 3

65 Vincent Daniel Nova Scotia 12.400 1 11.400 1 10.867 1 10.767 2 11.900 1 10.267 1 67.601

66 Samuel Trenholm Nova Scotia 12.167 2 6.667 3 10.500 2 10.900 1 10.334 2 10.200 2 60.768

PEI 35.634 32.201 30.734 30.467 32.434 30.934 192.404 1 

80 Trent McClure PEI 11.767 3 11.134 1 10.100 2 9.667 4 10.500 2 9.500 3 62.668 4

82 Trent Quinn PEI 11.334 4 10.400 3 9.867 3 9.900 3 10.467 3 9.334 4 61.302

83 Baylen Jupp PEI 11.967 1 10.667 2 10.767 1 10.267 2 11.467 1 10.434 2 65.569

84 Murphy MacArthur PEI 11.900 2 10.300 4 9.334 4 10.300 1 9.634 4 11.000 1 62.468

ZZZ ZZZ

TEAM LEVEL 3 U13
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia 36.701 1 31.867 2 31.968 1 32.301 1 35.634 1 33.901 1 202.372 1 

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 35.902 2 32.901 1 30.201 2 31.668 2 32.901 2 30.434 2 194.007 2 

PEI PEI 12.000 3 9.300 3 10.334 3 10.200 3 11.634 3 10.267 3 63.735 3 

Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 3 OVER 13

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

RingsPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux

Vault

TEAM LEVEL 3 13+

SESSION 4 LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13.xlsm
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 3 Session 4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

Saut

All Around

# of counting    

scores per event: 

LEVEL 3 OVER 13

Barres p Barre f

Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Note total

Floor

Sol

RingsPom. H.

Arçons Anneaux

Vault

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

New Brunswick 35.902 32.901 30.201 31.668 32.901 30.434 194.007 2 

19 Olivier Robichaud New Brunswick 11.234 5 10.900 2 9.467 4 10.167 4 11.467 1 9.967 4 63.202 1

20 Jacob Levesque New Brunswick 11.634 3 11.434 1 10.134 2 10.267 3 9.867 4 9.600 5 62.936

21 Thomas Petersen New Brunswick 12.334 1 9.667 4 9.900 3 9.600 5 11.334 2 10.300 1 63.135

22 Macayle Whyte New Brunswick 11.934 2 6.767 5 10.167 1 10.634 2 10.100 3 10.034 3 59.636

23 Drake Girouard New Brunswick 11.500 4 10.567 3 9.367 5 10.767 1 9.267 5 10.100 2 61.568

Nova Scotia 36.701 31.867 31.968 32.301 35.634 33.901 202.372 1 

67 Joseph Lahey Nova Scotia 12.367 1 10.300 3 8.900 4 9.667 5 10.467 5 8.734 5 60.435 2

68 Isaiah Jarvis Nova Scotia 11.767 4 11.167 1 10.734 2 10.167 3 11.634 2 10.700 4 66.169

69 Brady Kennedy Nova Scotia 12.267 2 9.700 4 10.434 3 11.134 1 11.600 3 11.800 1 66.935

70 Patrick Minehan Nova Scotia 11.634 5 5.467 5 8.800 5 9.800 4 11.334 4 10.767 3 57.802

71 Alexander Miller Nova Scotia 12.067 3 10.400 2 10.800 1 11.000 2 12.400 1 11.334 2 68.001

PEI 12.000 9.300 10.334 10.200 11.634 10.267 63.735 6-T

85 Simon Burns PEI 12.000 1 9.300 1 10.334 1 10.200 1 11.634 1 10.267 1 63.735 3

TEAM LEVEL 3 13+
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 4 Session 4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

PEI PEI 36.901 1 31.768 1 31.001 1 31.968 1 33.601 1 28.134 1 193.373 1 

New BrunswickNew Brunswick 12.334 2 9.967 2 10.467 2 10.767 2 11.834 2 11.034 2 66.403 2 

All Around

Note total

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

Level 4 (U13)

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

TEAM LEVEL 4 U13 (2)
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2015 Atlantic Championships Team Scores: 4 Session 4: LEVEL 3 13+ & LEVEL 4 U13

Men's Artistics Gymnastics
Fundy Gymnastics Club & NBGA ~ Saint John, NB ~ 24th & 25th April

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

All Around

Note total

Sol Arçons Anneaux Saut Barres p Barre f

# of counting    

scores per event: 

Level 4 (U13)

Floor Pom. H. Rings Vault Par. Bars Hor. Bar

Calculation Details Per Team ...
Non-contributing scores have grey backgrounds

New Brunswick 12.334 9.967 10.467 10.767 11.834 11.034 66.403 3-T

24 Ben Talbot New Brunswick 12.334 1 9.967 1 10.467 1 10.767 1 11.834 1 11.034 1 66.403 1

PEI 36.901 31.768 31.001 31.968 33.601 28.134 193.373 1 

86 Tanner Clow PEI 12.000 3 10.534 2 9.967 4 9.967 3 10.200 4 9.067 2 61.735 2

87 Nicholas Handrahan PEI 12.634 1 7.600 4 10.200 2 10.767 2 10.467 3 8.700 3 60.368

88 Jesse Robertson PEI 10.300 3 10.034 3 11.134 2 31.468

89 Isaac Bourque PEI 12.267 2 10.934 1 10.767 1 11.234 1 12.000 1 10.367 1 67.569

TEAM LEVEL 4 U13 (2)
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